Position

Executive Director

Admin. Manager

Wellness Program Manager

Administrative Assistant

Customer Service Rep

Eligibility Specialist

Eligibility Specialist

Administrative Clerk

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$162,367

$102,413

$87,471

$60,085

$57,910

$53,471

$51,891

$34,307

$29,402

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,868
$39,753
$37,309
$32,475
$32,323
$25,959
$31,130

$28,308

$5,519



